Kiezelkorf voor dakafvoer Ecoguss

Beschrijving

Kiezelkorf voor dakafvoer Ecoguss

Algemene karakteristieken
Materiaal:

kan gekocht worden bij servicepartner:

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
Diameter:

lengte verpakking:
breedte verpakking:
hoogte verpakking:

(i} KESSEL

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 48303
GTIN: 4026092039601
Korting groep: 10

Kunststof
Ja

0,3 kg
0,3 kg
328 mm
370 mm
360 mm
190 mm
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